7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:45

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting
June 24, 2019 — 7:00 pm
Town Offices
Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda

Minutes for approval: 5/28, 5/28 special, 6/10
Citizens Comments

Police Update: Chief Mantello

Appointments: Planning Commission, DRB
Winter Sand Bid Award

Sign Annual Financial Plan Town Highways
Quotes for scarifier & bucket

Sign Local Emergency Management Plan Municipal Adoption
Unregistered Dog Warrant

Manager’s Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Purchase Orders for Approval

Briefrecap & items for follow up

Executive Sessions:

Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3)

Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn

posted 06-21-2019



