AGENDA Select Board Meeting June 24, 2019 – 7:00 pm

Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval of Agenda
7:05	Minutes for approval: 5/28, 5/28 special, 6/10
7:10	Citizens Comments
7:15	Police Update: Chief Mantello
7:20	Appointments: Planning Commission, DRB
7:25	Winter Sand Bid Award
7:30	Sign Annual Financial Plan Town Highways
7:35	Quotes for scarifier & bucket
7:40	Sign Local Emergency Management Plan Municipal Adoption
7:45	Unregistered Dog Warrant
7:50	Manager's Update
7:55	Select Board Comments
8:00	Warrants for Approval
8:05	Purchase Orders for Approval
8:10	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:15	Executive Sessions: Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)
8:45	Adjourn